
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

  1 

Tai Chi 10:30-

11:30  $10.00  

 

Swimming  

11:30-12:30   

2 

 
3 4 5 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

Tai Chi 10:30-

11:30  $10.00  

 

Swimming  

11:30-12:30   

9 10 

 
11 BUNBURY 

TEN PIN BOWL 

12 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

Tai Chi 10:30-

11:30  $10.00  

 

Swimming  

11:30-12:30   

16 

 

17 

 

18 
 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22  

Tai Chi $10.00 

10:30-11:30   

 

Swimming  

11:30-12:30   

 

23 24 25 NANNUP 
Markets and Tennis 

Lunch @ Hotel 

26 

27 

 

28 DINNER 

and a MOVIE 

 

29 

Tai Chi $10.00 

10:30-11:30   

 

Swimming  

11:30-12:30   

30 

 

31 

 

 PLEASE 

TURN 

OVER 

Shire of Manjimup GROW Calendar May 2024 

ALL enquiries phone: 9771 6900  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Bunbury 
 

Saturday 11 May 2024 
Come and join us on our popular and 
exciting trip to Bunbury. We will be 
having 2 games of ten pin bowling    
before heading over to Bunbury Forum 
for shopping. Lunch can be purchased 
at the Forum (at your own cost).   
 

Nannup - Markets 
and Tennis 
 

Saturday 25  May 2024 
We have a fabulous day out planned 
heading to Nannup. We will explore 
and have lunch (at your own cost) in 
this lovely part of the world. The market 
stalls will be on so a great opportunity 
to pick up some lovely gifts and play a 
game or two of tennis. 
 

Usual pick up times  
Manjimup 8.00 am 
Bridgetown 9.00 am 
 
All venue entry and lunches are at 
your own cost 
Bookings are essential  
 
 
 



 
The Shire of Manjimup is an NDIS Disability Service Provider 

              Growth 
              Resilience 

               Opportunity 
                   Wellness 
Our purpose is to partner with the people we support and to change lives for the better. 
 

Hello Everyone, 
 
We are going ahead with a social afternoon with friends, that involves cooking your dinner and watching a movie on Tuesday 
May 28. 
 
This will start with pick up from 2.00pm. We will come to the Wellness Centre and cook Spaghetti for dinner and watch a 
movie, have dinner and dessert ($12.00),  then we will take you home from 5.30pm. 
Bookings are Essential, before May 24. 
 
Please inform your Support Worker or Erin by calling the Wellness and Respite Community Centre 9771 6900 if you 
would like to participate in this program of support. 
 
Please also let me know if you have any other activities that you would like to suggest. 
 
 

Have a lovely May Everyone   
 
 
Erin Henderson  
NDIS Coordinator  
 

 


