

### **Bunbury**

#### Saturday 11 May 2024

Come and join us on our popular and exciting trip to Bunbury. We will be having 2 games of ten pin bowling before heading over to Bunbury Forum for shopping. Lunch can be purchased at the Forum (at your own cost).

## Nannup - Markets and Tennis

#### Saturday 25 May 2024

We have a fabulous day out planned heading to Nannup. We will explore and have lunch (at your own cost) in this lovely part of the world. The market stalls will be on so a great opportunity to pick up some lovely gifts and play a game or two of tennis.

#### Usual pick up times

Manjimup 8.00 am Bridgetown 9.00 am

All venue entry and lunches are at your own cost Bookings are essential

# Shire of Manjimup GROW Calendar May 2024 ALL enquiries phone: 9771 6900

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	SHIRE OF MANJIMUP	1 Tai Chi 10:30- 11:30 \$10.00 Swimming 11:30-12:30	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 Tai Chi 10:30- 11:30 \$10.00 Swimming 11:30-12:30	9	10	11 BUNBURY TEN PIN BOWL	HAPPY Mathers Out
13	14	15 Tai Chi 10:30- 11:30 \$10.00 Swimming 11:30-12:30	16	17	18	19
20	21	22 Tai Chi \$10.00 10:30-11:30 Swimming 11:30-12:30	23	24	25 NANNUP Markets and Tennis Lunch @ Hotel	26
27	28 DINNER and a MOVIE	29 Tai Chi \$10.00 10:30-11:30 Swimming 11:30-12:30	30	31	Adams Home & Committee	PLEASE TURN OVER

#### The Shire of Manjimup is an NDIS Disability Service Provider

Growth
Resilience
Opportunity
Wellness

Our purpose is to partner with the people we support and to change lives for the better.

Hello Everyone,

We are going ahead with a social afternoon with friends, that involves cooking your dinner and watching a movie on Tuesday May 28.

This will start with pick up from 2.00pm. We will come to the Wellness Centre and cook Spaghetti for dinner and watch a movie, have dinner and dessert (\$12.00), then we will take you home from 5.30pm. **Bookings are Essential**, before May 24.

Please inform your Support Worker or Erin by calling the Wellness and Respite Community Centre 9771 6900 if you would like to participate in this program of support.

Please also let me know if you have any other activities that you would like to suggest.

Have a lovely May Everyone

Erin Henderson NDIS Coordinator

